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June 23 Last day to withdraw with 100% refund (less $5).
June 26 SUMMER QUARTER BEGINS.
June 29 Last day to withdraw with 80% refund.
July 6 Last day to change credit/audit status without instructor permission; also, last day to withdraw without a “W”

appearing on transcript and without instructor permission.
July 11 Last day to withdraw with 50% refund; instructor permission required.
August 4 Last day to withdraw (no refund) or change credit/audit status; instructor permission required.
August 18 SUMMER QUARTER ENDS.

Sept. 22 Last day to withdraw with 100% refund (less $5).
Sept. 25 FALL QUARTER BEGINS.
Sept. 29 Last day to withdraw with 80% refund.
Oct. 6 Last day to change credit/audit status without instructor permission; also, last day to withdraw without a “W”

appearing on transcript and without instructor permission.
Oct. 13 Last day to withdraw with 50% refund; instructor permission required.
Nov. 17 Last day to withdraw (no refund) or change credit/audit status; instructor permission required.
Dec. 14 FALL QUARTER ENDS.

Dec. 29 Last day to withdraw with 100% refund (less $5).
Jan. 2 WINTER QUARTER BEGINS.
Jan. 8 Last day to withdraw with 80% refund.
Jan. 16 Last day to change credit/audit status without instructor permission; also, last day to withdraw without a “W”

appearing on transcript and without instructor permission.
Jan. 22 Last day to withdraw with 50% refund; instructor permission required.
Feb. 23 Last day to withdraw (no refund) or change credit/audit status; instructor permission required.
March 21 WINTER QUARTER ENDS.

March 30 Last day to withdraw with 100% refund (less $5).
April 2 SPRING QUARTER BEGINS.
April 6 Last day to withdraw with 80% refund.
April 13 Last day to change credit/audit status without instructor permission; also, last day to withdraw without a “W”

appearing on transcript and without instructor permission.
April 20 Last day to withdraw with 50% refund; instructor permission required.
May 25 Last day to withdraw (no refund) or change credit/audit status; instructor permission required.
June 15 SPRING QUARTER ENDS.
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January 1, 2001 Mon. New Year’s Day
January 15, 2001 Mon. Martin Luther King Day
February 19, 2001 Mon. Presidents’ Day
May 28, 2001 Mon. Memorial Day
July 4, 2001 Wed. Independence Day
September 3, 2001 Mon. Labor Day
November 12, 2001† Mon. Veterans Day
November 22, 2001 Thur. Thanksgiving Day
November 23, 2001 Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday
December 24, 2001 Mon. Christmas Holiday
December 25, 2001 Tues. Christmas Holiday

January 3, 2000 Mon. New Year’s Day
January 17, 2000 Mon. Martin Luther King Day
February 21, 2000 Mon. Presidents’ Day
May 29, 2000 Mon. Memorial Day
July 4, 2000 Tue. Independence Day
September 4, 2000 Mon. Labor Day
November 10, 2000† Fri. Veterans Day
November 23, 2000 Thur. Thanksgiving Day
November 24, 2000 Fri. Thanksgiving Holiday
December 22, 2000 Fri. Christmas Holiday
December 25, 2000 Mon. Christmas Day

† Classes not held; however Community College offices remain open
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